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3
14:50

4628 m
13.084 

Cross

Haydn Harrisson Christmas Memorial Novices' Handicap Chase (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 13.084  (7.024 3.232 1.616 809 403)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4628

ML: 6,0

76.20

Ballyfinn
7j. b W (Flemensfirth - Boro Time)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: Crest Racing V

Rex Dingle

17.11 Plumpton 3 76.2 5173 7.677 3,0 Rex Dingle Ballynaheer, Unspeakable
26.05 Fontwell 2 76.2 4375 4.125 7,0 Rex Dingle Sam's Amour, Stowaway Jess
24.04 Taunton 7 72.1 3823 4.955 12,0 Rex Dingle Meatloaf, Recoup, Walks Like The Man
24.03 Ascot 8 73.0 3875 5.446 13,0 Rex Dingle Geezer Rockstar, Zanndabad, Vincenzo
24.11 Ascot 5 71.7 3875 8.168 41,0 Rex Dingle Beat The Bat, Welcom To Cartries, Ideal De

2
ML: 8,0

75.70

Dyno Dave
7j. b W (Mores Wells - Castlemyles Queen)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: D White & Mr W Byrne

Freddie Gordon

16.04 Ffos Las 6 72.1 4023 4.753 6,0 James Bowen Pyleigh Master, Kap Boy, Scorpio Rising
28.02 Newbury 4 69.9 4131 5.446 23,0 Freddie Gordon Horaces Pearl, Lud'or, Pierrot Jaguen
09.02 Chepstow 5 72.6 3914 4.193 8,5 Freddie Gordon Royal Rambler, Shade Of Winter, As Legen

3
ML: 9,0

75.30

Jongleur D'etoiles
6j. b W (It's Gino - Salika)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: John P McManus

Connor O'Farrell

07.12 Huntingdon U 73.5 4745 9.242 6,0 R P McLernon Zacony Rebel, Trapista
07.11 Fontwell 9 76.2 3917 3.248 12,0 R P McLernon Realta Liath, Boys Of Wexford, Valirann Gol
07.05 Fontwell 1 72.1 5181 4.066 2,7 R P McLernon Dear Ralphy, Saint Bibiana
01.04 Fakenham 2 70.8 4714 4.489 6,0 R P McLernon Toonagh Warrior, For Gina
06.03 Wincanton 1 68.0 4965 5.598 4,3 R P McLernon Toonagh Warrior, Jolie Baie

4
ML: 15,0

74.40

Hello Cello
6j. b S (Jet Away - Classic Girl)

Trainer: H Fry
Besitzer: Harry Fry Racing Syndicate H

Bryan Carver

23.11 Windsor 5 71.7 4062 7.393 8,5 C P O'Shea Hold Up La Colmine, Le Galli Bier, Rule Me 
23.10 Fontwell 1 76.2 3849 3.248 5,0 C P O'Shea Clear Storm, Ask Her Out
12.06 Worcester 3 75.3 4023 3.248 9,0 C P O'Shea Janworth, Back In The Bay
23.05 Worcester 2 76.2 4023 3.248 15,0 C P O'Shea My Bobby's Lass, Manala
29.03 Uttoxeter 6 66.7 4012 4.066 9,5 Bryan Carver Blue Las, Presenting Doy, Don't Tell Rosie

5
ML: 8,0

73.00

Bertie Wooster
7j. b W (Beat Hollow - Fair Ina)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: C Knowles

Brendan Powell

11.12 Taunton 2 67.6 4630 7.124 6,0 Brendan Powell Kap Vert, The Magus
27.11 Taunton 2 66.7 4630 7.024 5,0 Brendan Powell Wicked Thoughts, Gris Majeur
10.11 Kempton 7 74.8 4225 4.753 23,0 Brendan Powell Turndlightsdownlow, Sun Joy, Night Stalker
20.10 Plumpton 3 76.2 3974 5.557 3,2 Brendan Powell Noah's Light, Gone In Sixty
17.04 Ffos Las U 75.3 3898 5.169 5,0 Brendan Powell Filanderer, Boston Joe, Princess Keri

6
ML: 8,0

72.10

Move With The Beat
6j. b W (Doyen - Roxy Beat)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: James Drummond

Isabelle Ryder

10.12 Hereford U 74.8 4201 3.248 4,5 Joe Anderson Kingcormac, Cornish Comedy, Martalmix'jac
17.11 Exeter 5 75.7 4877 3.829 11,0 Joe Anderson Special John, Fat Faced Columbo, Mythe Br
21.04 Cothelstone 1 76.2 4828 3.829 1,6 E Doggrell Southfield Theatre, Steel Express
12.04 Chilfrome 1 77.6 4828 3.829 2,0 James King Scoresby
22.03 Milborne St Andre 1 76.2 4828 3.829 1,1 James King Finisher, Mustmeetforapint

7
ML: 17,0

69.90

Reforme
6j. b W (Diamond Boy - Argento Luna)

Trainer: T R Gretton
Besitzer: Rees, Green And Partner

Robert-T. Dunne

04.12 Leicester 4 72.6 4564 3.697 9,0 R T Dunne Roe And Co, Galway Reel, Yorgunnabepluc
29.10 Fakenham 1 74.4 4863 3.482 4,0 R T Dunne Karavomylos, Damekap
07.10 Huntingdon 2 71.7 4745 3.884 5,5 R T Dunne The Dark Edge, Bahtiyar
27.09 Market Rasen 5 73.0 4802 4.225 13,0 R T Dunne Galway Reel, St Patricks Bridge, Getthepot
20.08 Worcester 6 64.9 4627 4.700 34,0 R T Dunne Almazhar Garde, Deep Purple, Ajp Kingdom

8
ML: 4,0

68.90

Fat Faced Columbo
5j. b W (Mahler - Cesana)

Trainer: R Mitford-Slade
Besitzer: Just One More Thing

James Best

17.11 Exeter 2 68.9 4877 3.829 10,0 James Best Special John, Mythe Bridge
28.02 Ffos Las 3 73.0 4023 4.066 10,0 Bryan Carver Dexterity, Followango
06.02 Ffos Las 4 72.6 4400 4.193 17,0 M G Nolan Mountain Mike, Pyleigh Master, Libre De Ch
10.11 Knockmullen Hou 2 74.8 4828 4.193 6,0 B Lawless Sage Green, A Mighty King
28.04 Borris House U 74.8 4828 4.193 5,0 H C Swan Marcel Magic, Another High Five, Burning It 

9
ML: 17,0

68.00

Only Gossip
8j. b S (Blue Bresil - Thebelloftheball)

Trainer: P Gundry
Besitzer: J P Selby

Callum Pritchard

11.12 Taunton 5 71.7 4808 4.753 41,0 Rex Dingle Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
23.11 Exeter 5 69.9 4650 3.812 26,0 Rex Dingle Pottersville, Katie's Melody, Kilworth
10.03 Taunton 4 73.9 4808 4.753 26,0 Charlie Deutsch Skin Full, Ca Plane Pour Moi, Weaver's Ans
20.02 Huntingdon 10 72.6 4156 4.084 41,0 Charlie Deutsch Dramatic Encore, Sea Presenting, Betty's Ti
30.01 Wincanton 3 71.2 4300 3.812 101,0 Charlie Deutsch Bobbi With An I, Springtime Legend

10
ML: 8,5

65.80

Inchagoill Lady
9j. ch S (Mahler - Kitty The Hare)

Trainer: K Pickard
Besitzer: Kevin Pickard & John Middlet

Chad Bament

11.12 Taunton 2 70.3 3658 5.968 12,0 Lewis Saunders Chief O'Hara, Chestnut Pete
11.11 Hereford 2 64.4 4374 4.066 8,5 Lewis Saunders On The Go, Man Of The Sea
04.06 Newton Abbot 6 70.8 5326 4.753 6,0 Lewis Saunders Arctic Angel, All Under Control, My Louise
14.05 Newton Abbot 5 67.6 3722 3.961 10,0 Lewis Saunders Get The Value, Stinginhisstep, Square Du R
09.04 Taunton 1 65.8 4808 4.753 4,5 Lewis Saunders Dino Magic, Archie Macdart

Ergebnis: Quoten:


